A B C | D E F

. 12" MAX. FROM DOOR STRIKE SIDE [ O O |
2 1/2°% GALV. PIPE AT T @ m% L SRS ULl B T
PEDESTRIAN GATES TYP. _ @ K /32" RAISED SANS SERF
3" POSTS REQUIRED AT o : UPPERCASE. COLOR: WHITE
10'-0" WIDE GATE TYP. SHEET METAL SIGN W/ WHITE LETTERS ON _ w CONTRACTED CALIFORNIA GRADE
BLUE COLOR BACKGROUND (NO. 15090 IN _ g Eﬁm._‘ _”NO Z _
, FEDERAL STANDARD 585 B) _ X .
£=g" Qﬂﬁzwwom%:mmmz # I ml_ox. T0 READ: C ) %mmwmmnc_%» %%zmﬂ%_m%m w w
"GATE AIN IN THE [
KNUCKLE HINGE . OED OFER POSTON | DOME DOTS SPACED AT 1/10" -
DURING SCHOOL HOURS o 0.C. IN EACH CELL WITH 2/10" 4
(| T ) AND ANY PUBLIC FUNCTION" o (® EXIT . BETVEEN CELLS. 00T SHAL L_.l
CHAIN LINK TYP. N - ﬁ\ e kf.\z,%\,m@_mww_goz,\a\ﬂwzn,m.,,., Ax\ﬂl\v/\ o - LA 5 + ABOVE THE BACKGROUND. ~ ¢
N A A v\,\v\/‘,ir\\ NM% LW/ WIRE TIES AT TOP AND v ,X\, mll Iu CALIFORNIA GRADE
\ (RS DOl IEX v&mﬂ.ﬁﬁwwwm\.v,\%, K50 = @ """~ &/ No. 2 BRALE DOT F
- ) DR e g5 etesetateded VNNA\\H S =1 I | SPACING 1/10” 0.C. b o 60" FROM
TENSION WIRE O | IR || e & e \»u\w\»« SRS = o s_\z_z CELLS. ——OR "B0YS FF. (TYP.)
CONNECTOR TYP. ~ [0 %aata %NSy Q55RSIKE =1 /40" RAISED DOME. DOTS. M mz\ FLEWELLING&MOODY
(S XA AR AEIANEX — ,
4 g W H\ j j X < SN W % N / architects for education
, z KA XK > SRR X v./\,v 9, LA K [ T
% A WWW> /v&\/ /.x\x..,\,‘w\ G AINLESS ﬂmw_.. FOUR mm@wmv_m/mmmé w © e
S w il OSSR I | CCKICK PLATES - 05 M%V@%&M%mm HE
FINISH %%m/ | 2 L&v? 2l W\\ axsladalalanale \W,.v\,\,\x < m =5 J
o B DA KR AR K X RS0 =
/ " %LLTIF\ ,mxm/& S INAS X\W 2S5 INTERNATIONAL SYMBOL OF HEADQUARTERS OFFICE:
" s’ S - = . SIBILITY. COLOR: BLUE
_.L 1/2" GALV. PIPE —L il e ——— Z° s : ) ACCESSB! LOR: B N 141 South Lake Avenue, 2nd Floor
: : o 2 . " » N # Pasadena, California 91101
>w 5 E: 3 T L ——0R "GIRLS — _m.om. M%_kv 626 4405787 whxm_w_wntpz:
> o 5 5 - <<o 7\_ mZ\ ) E-Mail: fm-pasadena@fleweliing-moody.com
\ 60" FROM F.F. TO
NOTE: KEYED TO DISTRICT'S STANDARD. 4+ - J y BOTIOM OF LETTERS ANTELOPE VALLEY OFFICE:
C.L. GATE HINGE | BY SITE CONTRACTOR 9 C.L. GATE LEVER ) \GATE SIGN ON PATH OF TRAVEL BY SITE CONTRACTOR \ 6 INTERIOR EXIT SIGNAGE BY SITE CONTRACTOR 9 L i
SCALE : 3/8'=1-0" PROIECT WA~ A0 SCALE : 3/8"=1-0" PROLECT NOLGEr - BY SITE CONTRACTOR A1.0 (SCALE @ 1/2"=1'-0" H_ﬂ_m_m__“_.w_.,. : : ﬂ\ 1.0 SCALE : 3"=1"-0" oL DR < A1.0 @ @ mm._..ﬁm.owj. FAX 661.949.2843
SHEET REFERENCE u SHEET REFERENCE = o Teadh _ SHEET REFERENCE = m..gm__n §|_m=8mn¢ﬂ@=msm.=m=@|303<.83
: WALL MOUNTED DOOR MOUNTED
| . . (9" FROM DOOR STRIKE SIDE) (CENTERED ON DOOR) o Emplyes Oyned Corporaon
Il t : ! : 1. HIGH LETTERS T EOTRAST BETWEEN CHARACTERS, SYWBOLS AND THER BACKGROUND MUST BE 70% MINIMUM AND HAVE A
BANK STREET SITE _PLAN LEGEND : H | COLOR: WHITE it e ._ =
— — — — = _ —_—— " |
p 1 _ 2. WALL MOUNTED SIGN MATERIALS SHALL BE 1/8" THICK PLASTIC W/ 1/32" RAISED BORDER, GRAPHIC AND
(E) FIRE ACCESS LANE ON BANK STREET mx | m__..wmn%w% xwomwww%xmmozog CLASSROOM BUILDING (PC 02-104925) % X Xv' ~—4 CALIFORNIA GRADE LETTERS. ! A
| | ) - W_myowz%m@;mowwqo 3. PROVIDE MECHANCAL MOUNTIG W/ VANDAL RESISTANT FASTENERS. COMPLY W/ ARTCLE 4.30 & A.30 OF
N R p— %o C. . |
\ L S e ) S e e B B e e e e N S E S S s E B, G, S 1._ m \& .m __.l lllllllll \I\‘._\ \ EWI_Z Om_:_vm
x 1/40" RAISED DOME .
“ _x" PROPOSED C.L. FENCE AND GATE . L = DOTS. Azm& I w
! _x i / o & FQUAL EQUAL L
| ﬁ PROPOSED CONCRETE PAVING AREA, JOIN FLUSH TO (E) PAVING TO | %m@%m_mwﬂm_rwzwg S A
. ’ L
I 4_ REMAN COLOR: BLUE = S Gl
| 707727 PROPOSED NEW TURF AREA TO MATCH (E) = CONSULTANT
4 - DOOR WALL
| “V_A . SICN MATERIAL SHALL BE 1/8" THICK PLASTIC o MDD OONTED
i | e + o = PATH OF TRAVEL (P.0T.) AS INDICATED IS A BARRIER FREE ACCESS W/ 1/32" RAISED BORDER, GRAPHIC AND LETTERS. 2
| MIN. 48" WITHOUT ANY ABRUPT VERTICAL CHANGES EXCEEDING 1/2" PROVIDE MECHANICAL MOUNTING W/ VANDAL % o
V_A AT 1:2 MAXIMUM SLOPE, EXCEPT THAT LEVEL CHANGES DO NOT EXCEED RESISTANT FASTENERS. COMPLY W/ ARTICLE © =]
H 1/4” VERTICAL. MAXIMUM CROSS—SLOPE 2% TYPICAL AND MAXIMUM 4.30 & A4.350 OF ADAAG. Y 5
SLOPE IN THE DIRECTION IS 5%, UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED. THE s
] _V_A CONTRACTOR SHALL VERIFY THAT ALL BARRIERS ON THE INDICATED PROVIDE SIGN WHERE INDICATED ON PLANS.
X h PATH OF TRAVEL HAVE BEEN REMOVED. _ LOCATE SIGN MAX. 12" AWAY FROM DOOR
| | (©) FH STRIKE SIDE.
| | "®  EXISTING FIRE HYDRANT | s FLooR | |
|
g _ *
EXISTING STUDENT RESTROOM (BOYS / GIRLS / UNISEX)
”M 8] [¢] [ ROOM SIGNAGE oy sie conrracior /4 | ACCESSIBLE SIGNAGE FOR RESTROOM 7730\
an i M1 Twl [U] EXISTING STAFF RESTROOM (MEN / WOMEN / UNISEX) SCALE : 3'=1-0" . A10 /| SCAE: 1-1/2=1-0° B - BY SITE. CONTRACTOR é
I
M % _U_“NOC mou_- O)._v> . 1 (E) RELO. CR. BLDG.
b i TYPE OF OCCUPANCY  : E-1 o = .
i TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION  : V-N 2 B 0 = ey
& f BUILDING AREA CALCULATION: & . s L © o & © :
< =3 S < - @
s ONE (1) 36'x40' NEW MODULAR CLASSROOM BUILDING = 1,440 SF. = o = = .
VVA _x_ 1,440 SF. TOTAL BUILDING AREA < 9,100 S.F. BASIC ALLOWABLE AREA - = e = N ozmmwwﬁmwﬁmw%m%mﬁ
J _H J i \N.um_. OVERHANG \w.so,. OVERHANG RN P03 110691
| x 414 h . AR ! S
| | | AG WP wmem\@
SECOND STREET ¢ eo.bo oMTE - JIRTS
. —_— S _— _ = _— e Q.wm.aw fouRk BLPG 'J/ D 4'~0" HIGH )
T ) (E) FIRE ACCESS LANE ON SECOND STREET CormERS) |30 qov e ool \$1F/ \ C.L FENCE B
i X X e X e Y, e Y e X e e K K e X e s K s e X s et X e X e K e X s X e X // 6 le ; s - X Drawn by
> A gy Sy [ &) N
~ . ] % ecke
U E) D.OH. . | o
_ m j j j j /\/ T Amv D.OH. Amv D.O.H. Aw_.w__u_u_zm S x| ¥ - . Revisions
= X BUILDING BUILDING S35 i , ] — —
N ] E) DOH. [ - X 0. ate escription
= Amﬁw_cu_zo . o= | . .
Z C1 (2 == [ = x _ x )
° < HVAC. - :
—1 £ . Y/ S PANEL x| D *
L 3 ] —BRoH L E) RELO. CRY(E) RELO. CRY(E) RELO. CR o 3 o ! -
| 2 - S0ioNG | _ I — — W T M\ 17766 M\N 16072 D . ’./x “ \AoJ - A0 ) NG !
— 18, _° \ 20/ oo
D% AN+ s proPeRTY (E) CLASSROOM BUILDING | =y x u © o=
<lig el —t 1 ] ] | = . - ® R |
2 =) H Al ) o PAD EueuaTipnd AG0 AT ~26 1/8 x
s | R b L] | v
L _ " m._aamﬂ 7 = S
) e 11 < M - 3 )
_ “401h . ..’....,c. .o....nc... 3. “ [ ] [ ] [ ] ] MH»O 9 *® = - » All dimensions must be checked at the job by the contractor who
LW . ADn A0 . - accepts full ..mmvozmam_x« .*o_.. z,o:. aoncBQ‘::qmq ?m. contract.
| | (E) CLASSROOM BUILDING — £ x - preprd T speck . oy and o respensily for i um
1 T .lo.. 1 Amv SANDBOX A# 113 m Mmuwmwm ohw_.h _mowmm on any other site is hereby disclaimed by
e B Ev-h I BT | ; 5 1o I -
“ E) ADMIN. & M.P.R. 8
| ql Ve “ mwv_s_zo : 5 > T - -J (0 36x40' MODULAR PRESCHOOL
A 312, A 2938, E BUILDING AT ROOSEVELT ES.
¥ — [ A 11362, A} 45050
| - — - - W 4 Y \A_ - 2324 VERDE STREET
| g | NG Y L Fo e NS et .\mrom_umm?u v BAKERSFIELD, CA
(EXLKINDERGARTEN ¥ (E) CLASSROOM BUILDING o \ . e . e . e e e . e s . o . e e . . ®.
v aN 14362 - z\ 11362 —L — E & JOIN FLUSHZ X .
) : ] - = : b xl.l'mw‘ %m.l.wm m%ﬂ:mﬁ?vv NON-CASE HARDENED LOCKS ON GATES. BAKERSFIELD CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT
Aw RELO. CR. | ] 20, .
A 61168 x
() Fh. N T © R LOCAL FIRE AUTHORITY REVIEW
_ ® Clu ! 1 .
ey O R e r e S X L. II —_— = _— - e — — e _—— — L
ACCESS ROADS AND GATE ENTRANCES ARE IN COMPLIANCE WITH TITLE 19,
Q | — * CALIFORNIA CODE OF REGULATIONS, SUBCHAPTER 1, ARTICLE 3.10, GATE SITE PLAN
(E) i N | BmecsTosciootcromos ENLARGED PARTIAL SITE PLAN
(E) FIRE ACCESS LANE ON VERDE STREET (E) FIRE ACCESS LANE ON VERDE STREET E) ACCESSIBLE 'PARKING _
STALL W/ SIGNAGE
_ _ _ _ _ _ l/.\mmcm mHmmmH L _ _ _ _ _ %u:m ENLARGED PARTIAL SITE PLAN 9 FIRE FLOW AND HYDRANT LOCATION AND DISTRIBUTION ARE IN COMPLIANCE DETAILS
SCALE : 1/8°=1-0" A0 PER CALIFORNIA FIRE CODE, APPENDIX lil-AA, FIRE FLOW AND APPENDIX 1i-B,
N . HYDRANT LOCATION, APPENDICES FROM 1991 U.F.C. WITH CSFM AMMENDMENTS,
DSA — A.C.S. NOTE: REQUIRED VENT AREA :
SITE PLAN - ROOSEVELT E.S. \7 A WAVER TO PROVIDE ACCESSIBLE PARKING STALL FOR THIS APPLICATION HAS BEEN 1440 SF. /150 = 96 SF. APPROVAL BSUED Br:
SCALE : 1'=40-0" A1.0 GRANTED BY RON VAUGHN, SENIOR ARCHITECT ACCESS COMPLIANCE SECTION ON VENT AREA PROVIDED - Job No.
5/15/2007 DUE TO FINANCIAL HARDSHIP. SEE DISTRICT'S LETTER ON DSA FILE. , 12"x24" OF VENT AREA / 144 x 3 = 6 SF.
e L e T - sa s e 22
A10
DATE : TELEPHONE : Date
5—-10-2007

G:\Project\2211_RooseveltES\04_cd\01—Arch\2211_A1_0_SPL.dwg; Last Saved By: — May 30, 2007 — 9:44am Last Printed By: GWIBOWO — May 30, 2007, 2:31pm;




